PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
1
Product: Texoflex AL
Texoflex AL s made of single layer corrugated aluminium AL 99,5 resistant to moisture.
Due to transport and dimensional stability the duct can be compressed to approx. 1/3 of
its length.
Application:
Texoflex AL Stretch is designed for the installation into the existing or new ventilation
systems and ventilation of wet environments.
Product construction:
The product Flexible duct „Texoflex AL “ include the following components:
- 1 Layer of Aluminium
Properties:
Good flexibility
Good compression
Specification:
Product code: given in the table bellow,
Temperature range: from -30º C to +200º C,
Diameters: from 80 mm to 356 mm,
Standard length: 3 m
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
2
Table: Ordering information
Packaging information: Box color - Brown
Label: White color, 70x90mm
     Texoflex AL
     Ø*** mm x ** m
EAN
Product code:
 TALØ/L
Product code
Tehnoexport
Product name Klima oprema Dia. Length Box dimension
Pallete
dimension
Pcs
per
box
Boxes
per
pallet
  mm m mm cm
TALS100/3 Texoflex AL Stretch - dia. 100 mm x 3,0 m 100 3 130x130x1000 100x120 1 153
TALS110/3 Texoflex AL Stretch - dia. 110 mm x 3,0 m 110 3 130x130x1000 100x120 1 153
TALS120/3 Texoflex AL Stretch - dia. 120 mm x 3,0 m 120 3 130x130x1000 100x120 1 153
TALS130/3 Texoflex AL Stretch - dia. 130 mm x 3,0 m 130 3 160x160x1000 100x120 1 98
2
0
-
1
2
-2
0
1
8